
 

ST4 Psychiatry Recruitment Timetable  – August 2018 intake (Round 1) 

Stage Key dates 

Advert placed Wednesday 24th January 2018 

Application window opens Wednesday 31st January 2018 (10am UK Time) 

Application window closes Wednesday 21st February 2018 (4pm UK Time) 

Longlisting Thursday 22nd February – Friday 2nd March 2018 

Invitations to Interview  No later than Friday 2nd March 2018 

Date Stem Interview 
Questions will be published 

on web site 
Friday 2nd March 2018 

Preferences open on Oriel Wednesday 7th March 2018 - TBC 

 
Interview Dates by 

Specialty 
 
 
 

Please note these dates are 
provisional and subject to 

change 
 
 
 

All interviews are subject 
to there being posts 

available in the respective 
specialty, this applies 

particularly to dual 
specialties 

 

Child & Adolescent Psychiatry  

Friday 9th March 2018 
Thursday 15th March 2018 
Friday 16th March 2018 
Wednesday 21st March 2018 
Friday 23rd March 2018 

Dual Child & Adolescent Psychiatry & Forensic 
Psychiatry  

Thursday 15th March 2018 

Dual Child & Adolescent Psychiatry and 
Intellectual Disability 

Friday 23rd March 2018 

Dual Child & Adolescent Psychiatry and Medical 
Psychotherapy 

Friday 9th March 2018 

Forensic Psychiatry 
Thursday 15th March 2018 
Wednesday 21st March 2018 
Thursday 22nd March 2018 

General Adult Psychiatry  
 

Friday 9th March 2018 
Thursday 15th March 2018 
Friday 16th March 2018 
Wednesday 21st March 2018 
Friday 23rd March 2018 

Dual General Adult & Forensic Psychiatry Thursday 15th March 2018 

Dual General Adult Psychiatry & Medical 
Psychotherapy  

Friday 9th March 2018 
Thursday 22nd March 2018 

Dual General Adult Psychiatry & Old Age 
Psychiatry  

Thursday 9th March 2018 
Friday 16th March 2018 
Wednesday 21st March 2018 
Thursday 22nd March 2018 

Medical Psychotherapy  Thursday 22nd March 2018 

Dual Medical Psychotherapy & Forensic 
Psychiatry  

Thursday 22nd March 2018 

Psychiatry of Intellectual Disability Friday 23rd March 2018 

Psychiatry of Old Age 

Thursday 15th March 2018 
Friday 16th March 2018 
Wednesday 21st March 2018 
Thursday 22nd March 2018 

 

Preferences close on Oriel Tuesday 3rd April 2018 (12 noon UK Time) - TBC 

Offers Day From Thursday 5th April 2018 - TBC 

Hold deadline Wednesday 2nd May 2018 (1pm UK Time) 

Upgrade deadline Friday 4th May 2018 (4pm UK Time) 

Clearing TBC 

Anticipated Start Date Wednesday 1st August 2018 

 


